DAILY CAUSE LIST

imali

(FOR MONDAY THE 17th JANUARY,2022 AT 10:00 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF MS. SONAM YUDRON AND SHRI GUMJUM HAIDER STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER'S.

SL. NO	CASE APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
1.	APIC -265/2021	2 nd	Shri Bamang Tagung, G/S (YAC) Press Colony Papu Nallah, Naharlagun, District: Papumpare, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Mindu Loya, EAC-cum- DPDO, Daporijo, District: Upper Subansiri, Arunachal Pradesh.
2.	APIC -254/2021	2 nd	Shri Gida Tapang, (YAC), Near Forest Co-operation, Chimpu, Itanagar, Distt. Papum pare, A.P.	Er. W. Homndique, E.E, (RWD), Laaying –Yangte Division, District: Kurung Kumey, A.P.
3.	APIC-273/2021	2 nd	Shri Tage Ruti,s/o shri Larta Ruti, Village-Ngopi, PO/PS- Likhabali,Distt Lower Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Deli Kambu, EE, RWD,Likhabali Division, Distt Lower Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
4.	APIC-245/2021	3 rd	SHRI TAMCHI SIMA, C/O TAI TASUK, APST COLONY GANGA, ITANAGAR, PO- R.K. MISSION, DISTT. PAPUM PARE, ARUNACHAL PRADESH.	JT. DIRECTOR-CUM-PIO_O/O
5.	APIC -211/2021	5 th	Shri Tadar Tagak, Near Senki- Park, Minister Bunglow, P.O: RK Mission, P.S: Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Kampo Dolo, O/o Jt. Director, Rural Development Govt. Of Arunachal Pradesh.
6.	APIC-166/2021	5 th	Shri Tai Saktar, G - Extension, Naharlagun, ICR, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Bamang Apo, Dy. Director,O/O The Director A.P, SCST, Govt. of A.P, Itanagar.
7.	APIC-163/2021	5 th	Shri Shoney Pertin, President,Siang Right Forum, Pasighat, PO/PS-Pasighat, East Siang Dist.	Er. Tani Taki,EE-cum-PIO, PWD Division,Pasighat, PO/PS:-Pasighat, Distt.: East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
8.	APIC-173/2021	6 TH	Shri Shoney Pertin, President,Siang Right Forum, Pasighat, PO/PS-Pasighat, East Siang Dist.	Er. Kipa Rinia, EE, RWD, Division, PO/PS:-Pasighat, Distt.: East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
9.	APIC-224/2021	3 rd	Shri Nangram Kali, Senki Park, Itanagar, PO/PS: Itanagar, Distt.: Papumpare, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Mojum Bam, O/o E.E, Engineering Wing, Department of Education, Govt. Of A.P., Distt: Papumpare, Itanagar, Arunachal Pradesh.
10.	APIC-94/2021	8 th	Shri Takam Dolu & Shri Gyamar Gunia, C/o Takam Raju, Guni Village, Nirjuli Bage Tinali, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Er. Techi Totu Tara, Executive Engineer-cum- PIO, Office of the Rurał Works Division, Sagalee, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh
11.	APIC-95/2021	8 th	Shri Takam Dolu & Shri Gyamar Gunia, C/o Takam Raju, Guni Village, Nirjuli Bage Tinali, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh	Er. Techi Totu Tara, Executive Engineer-cum- PIO, Office of the Rural Works Division, Sagalee, Papum Pare District, Arunachal Pradesh
12.	APIC-159/2021	2 ND	Smty. Yayi lendo Jomoh & Shri Jikke Tayu, President & General Secretary Arunachal Pradesh State Unit of National Anti- Corruption & Crime Preventive Council, A.P.	Shri Yumlam Kaha Director (SJETA)- Cum-PIO, Itanagar, A.P.

13.	APIC-256/2021	2 nd	Shri Tadar Tai, Vice- President(YAC) ,Nyokum Lapang, Itanagar, PO/PS- Itanagar, A.P.	Shri Phumtso Dorjee, SE PIO-cum-SE, Public Works Division, Tawang O/o the Chief Engineer North West Zone, Tawang District, Arunachal Pradesh.
-----	---------------	-----------------	---	--

Therefore, all the above the PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear in person before the Hon'ble Court of Ms. Sonam Yudron and Shri Gumjum Haider, State Information Commissioner's on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SIC-SY/Daily cause list/2021/04 Dated Itanagar, the _____January, 2022. Copy to:-

- 1) The Superintendent of Police SP Capital, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.
- 2) The SP Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please.
- 3 Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC accordingly.
 - 4) Case file.
 - 5) Notice board.

100 (APIC). Registrar / Dy Registrar nachal Prade Itanagar-